

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U21090KA2010PTC055475 | CORPORATE OFFICE, MYSORE

vaishnavi.shankar@bnpmindia.com

Ph: 0821 2401 175

Limited Tender Enquiry No: BNPM/LTE/Lithium Battery Coin Type/484/2019-20

Issuing Date & Time: 13.08.2019 16:00 hrs. Closing Date & Time: 20.08.2019 16:00 hrs.

1. Scope of work:

Supply of Lithium Battery Coin Type (CR2032) 3V 200 mAh-10 Nos.

- Required for Vernier Caliper device

2. Terms & Conditions:

S. No	Particulars	Quantity
1.	Payment Terms	100% within 30 days from date of receipt and acceptance of goods by the consignee at destination and on production of all required documents by the supplier.
2.	Price	Price should be inclusive of all taxes & duties.
3.	Freight	Shall be included in quoted price.
4.	Packing & Forwarding	Shall be included in quoted price.
5.	Delivery Terms	F.O.R – Bank Note Paper Mill India Private Limited, Mysore.
6.	Warranty Period	from date of supply at BNPM, Mysuru.
7.	Warranty Certificate	Applicable / Not Applicable
8.	Delivery Period	weeks from date of receipt of purchase order.
9.	Validity of Bid	30 days from date of closing of tender.
10.	Material to be delivered at	Engineering Stores, Bank Note Paper Mill India Private Limited, Note Mudran Nagar, Mysore 570 003.
11.	Contact person	Ms. Vaishnavi Shankar P: 0821-2401175



Price Bid Format:

S No	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit rate	Freight, P&F Charges	GST @ 18%	Unit rate including GST & Freight, P&F Charges	Grand total inclusive of GST and Freight, P&F Charges (F.O.R, BNPM, Mysore)
1	Lithium Battery Coin Type (CR2032) 3V 200 mAh	10	Nos					
	Total price inclusive of all tax, freight, P&F & any other charges							

HSN Code:	[)
-----------	----

We hereby confirm that

- 1. We accept all terms & conditions mentioned in the enquiry.
- 2. Price quoted is inclusive of all taxes, P&F, freight etc. on F.O.R, BNPM, Mysore basis.

Signature of bidder:
Name of the Firm:
Seal of the firm:
GST No:

